MENS SHORT COURSE RECORDS

2024 Record Breakers

MEN - FREESTYLE 25M

10 Years 15.89 2024
11Years 12.76 2018
12 Years 12.19 2019
13 Years 11.89 2021
14 Years 11.63 2014
15 Years 11.01 2018
16 Years .15 2023
17 Years & Over 10.77 2021

MEN - FREESTYLE 50M

9 Years 31.94 2012
10 Years 31.23 2013
11 Years 28.1 2018
12 Years 26.94 2019
13 Years 25.42 2021
14 Years 25.26 2014
15 Years 23.92 2021
16 Years 23.97 2023
17 Years & Over 22.88 2021

MEN - FREESTYLE 100M

10 Years 1:09.29 2023
1 Years 1:01.54 2018
12 Years 59.58 2019
13 Years 55.12 2021
14 Years 55.04 2021
15 Years 53.41 2023
16 Years 51.99 2023
17 Years & Over 50.97 2023

SWB MENS SHORT COURSE RECORDS 2024

u SWIMMING
by WIDE BAY

Byron Vinnicombe - Flinders Phoenix
Keith Ashcroft - Hervey Bay

Keith Ashcroft - Hervey Bay

Ryan Bambach - SC Grammar

Josiah Wells - Hervey Bay

Troy Carlson - SC Grammar

Hamish Mackellar - SC Grammar

Andrew Rice - St Andrew's

Troy Carlson - Eumundi

Troy Carlson - Eumundi

Keith Ashcroft - Hervey Bay
Keith Ashcroft - Hervey Bay
Ryan Bambach - SC Grammar
Josiah Wells - Hervey Bay
Jamison Morgan - St Andrew's
Hamish Mackellar - SC Grammar

Troy Carlson - SC Grammar

Cooper Roberts - Fraser Coast
Keith Ashcroft - Hervey Bay
Keith Ashcroft - Hervey Bay
Ryan Bambach - SC Grammar
Hamish MacKellar - SC Grammar
Xavier Villani - Patriots

Xavier Metcalfe - Fraser Coast

Kalaa Hall - St Andrew's

 swimmin
@queenslangd



MENS SHORT COURSE RECORDS

2024 Record Breakers

MEN - FREESTYLE 200M

10 Years
11 Years
12 Years
13 Years
14 Years
15 Years
16 Years
17 Years & Over

2:36.31
2:16.22
2:10.85
2:04.27
1:58.90
1:58.14
1:53.05
1:52.99

MEN - FREESTYLE 400M

11 Years
12 Years
13 Years
14 Years
15 Years
16 Years
17 Years & Over

4:59.1

4:46.88
4:25.38
4:20.74
4:10.02
4:07.50
3:55.73

MEN - FREESTYLE 800M

12 Years
13 Years
14 Years
15 Years
16 Years
17 Years & Over

9:43.42
9:18.70
8:49.34
8:41.69
8:35.81
8:07.35

MEN - FREESTYLE 1500M

13 Years
14 Years
15 Years
16 Years
17 Years & Over

19:19.95
16:30.91
16:35.51
16:25.66
16:20.02

2024
2015
2019
2016
2021
2018
2023
2024

2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2024
2024

2022
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024

2024
2023
2024
2024
2024

SWB MENS SHORT COURSE RECORDS 2024

u SWIMMING
by WIDE BAY

Barnaby Moore-Barton - Good Shepherd
Kolby Gubecka - Kawana Waters

Xavier Metcalfe - Fraser Coast

Jordan Smith - Fairymead

Hamish Mackellar - SC Grammar

Jordan Smith - Fairmead

Xavier Metcalfe - Fraser Coast

Kane Martin - SC Grammar

Bailey Ohlin - Kawana Waters
Blake Templeton - Eumundi
Blake Templeton - Eumundi
Jed Rowlands - Pelican Waters
Xavier Metcalfe - Fraser Coast
Jake Hammond - SC Grammar

Thomas Raymond - Noosa

Indigo Evans - Kawana Waters
Mason Kopff - Good Shepherd
Riley Meares - SC Grammar
Cooper Reynolds - Noosa
Jake Hammond - SC Grammar

Thomas Raymond - Noosa

Rex Mulligan - SC Grammar
Riley Meares - SC Grammar
Cooper Reynolds - Noosa
Jake Hammond - SC Grammar

Thomas Raymond - Noosa
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MENS SHORT COURSE RECORDS

2024 Record Breakers

MEN - BACKSTROKE 50M

9 Years
10 Years
1 Years
12 Years
13 Years
14 Years
15 Years
16 Years
17 Years & Over

MEN - BACKSTROKE 100M

10 Years
1 Years
12 Years
13 Years
14 Years
15 Years
16 Years
17 Years & Over

MEN - BACKSTROKE 200M

11 Years
12 Years
13 Years
14 Years
15 Years
16 Years
17 Years & Over

38.51
36.10
32.21
30.96
29.31
30.42
27.99
26.39
26.08

1:19.90
1:08.27
1:07.50
1:01.33
1:01.70
57.77
57.02
56.80

2:44.37
2:27.64
2:17.05
2:09.1

2:08.52
2:14.59
2:02.58

20M

2012
2023
2022
2023
2023
2024
2023
2021

2023
2018
2019
2018
2024
2022
2023
2021

2024
2024
2023
2024
2022
2018
2021

SWB MENS SHORT COURSE RECORDS 2024

u SWIMMING
by WIDE BAY

Indy Burt - Fairymead

Indy Burt - Fairymead

Archer Knott - Flinders Phoenix
Blake Templeton - Eumundi
Blake Templeton - Eumundi
Joshua O'Neill - Coolum Peregian
Joshua O'Neill - Coolum Peregian
Xavier Metcalfe - Fraser Coast

Andrew Rice - St Andrew's

Cooper Roberts - Fraser Coast

Keith Ashcroft - Hervey Bay

Keith Ashcroft - Hervey Bay

Mitchell Warren - Eumundi Dist
Hamish Jackson - Nambour Piranhas
Xavier Metcalfe - Fraser Coast
Xavier Metcalfe - Fraser Coast

Jack Carr - St Andrew's

Nathaniel Nakalevu - Maroochy River
Archer Knott - Flinders Phoenix
Blake Templeton - Eumundi

Hamish Jackson - Nambour Piranhas
Xavier Metcalfe - Fraser Coast

Eden Bason - Kawana Waters

Nathan Foote - St Andrew's

 swimmin
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MENS SHORT COURSE RECORDS

2024 Record Breakers

MEN - BREASTSTROKE 50M

9 Years 44.48
10 Years 41.37
11 Years 37.18
12 Years 36.29
13 Years 35.48
14 Years 32.63
15 Years 31.24
16 Years 30.50

17 Years & Over 29.55

MEN - BREASTSTROKE 100M

10 Years 1:31.41
1 Years 1:22.05
12 Years 1:15.75
13 Years 1:13.26
14 Years 1:09.13
15 Years 1:07.72
16 Years 1:06.33

17 Years & Over 1:04.99

MEN - BREASTSTROKE 200M

11 Years 3:18.14
12 Years 3:11.63
13 Years 2:38.84
14 Years 2:31.83
15 Years 2:25.86
16 Years 2:26.10

17 Years & Over 2:25.21

2016
2022
2023
2024
2024
2023
2024
2023
2022

2023
2014
2015
2015
2019
2023
2023
2022

2024
2024
2015
2023
2023
2023
2024

SWB MENS SHORT COURSE RECORDS 2024

u SWIMMING
by WIDE BAY

Jed Williams - Kawana Waters
Archer Knott - Flinders Phoenix
Archer Knott - Flinders Phoenix
Archer Knott - Flinders Phoenix
Fai Vula Moss - Flinders Phoenix
Joshua O'Neill - Coolum Peregian
Joshua O'Neill - Coolum Peregian
Oscar Rechtin - St Andrew's

Zaniel-Trae Cooke - Fraser Coast

Beau Briggs - Goodlife

Joseph McMenamin - Cyclones
Joseph McMenamin - Cyclones
Macson Cottle - Fairymead
Zaniel-Trae Cooke - Fraser Coast
Flynn Skipper - St Andrew's
Oscar Rechtin - St Andrew's

Zaniel-Trae Cooke - Fraser Coast

Beau Briggs - Goodlife

Alexander Olsson - Good Shepherd
Macson Cottle - Fairymead
Joshua O'Neill - Coolum Peregian
Flynn Skipper - St Andrew's

Oscar Rechtin - St Andrew's

Xavier Metcalfe - Fraser Coast
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MENS SHORT COURSE RECORDS

2024 Record Breakers

MEN - BUTTERFLY 50M

9 Years
10 Years
1 Years
12 Years
13 Years
14 Years
15 Years
16 Years
17 Years & Over

MEN - BUTTERFLY 100M

10 Years
1 Years
12 Years
13 Years
14 Years
15 Years
16 Years
17 Years & Over

MEN - BUTTERFLY 200M

12 Years
13 Years
14 Years
15 Years
16 Years
17 Years & Over

36.32
33.17
31.59
29.89
28.79
27.71
26.36
26.74
26.22

1:17.03
1:08.77
1:04.34
1:02.13
1:01.34
56.89
56.75
54.94

2:38.40
2:18.21
2:15.75
2:09.69
2:07.54
2:01.38

2012
2013
2022
2023
2024
2024
2018
2023
2023

2023
2018
2019
2016
2024
2018
2018
2019

2024
2016
20M

2018
2023
2021

SWB MENS SHORT COURSE RECORDS 2024

u SWIMMING
by WIDE BAY

Troy Carlson - Eumundi

Troy Carlson - Eumundi

Fai Vula Moss - Pelican Waters
Fai Vula Moss - Flinders Phoenix
Fai Vula Moss - Flinders Phoenix
Indigo Evans - Kawana Waters
Troy Carlson - SCGS

Hamish Mackellar - SC Grammar

Declan Eskdale - Gayndah

Cooper Roberts - Fraser Coast
Keith Ashcroft - Hervey Bay
Keith Ashcroft - Hervey Bay
Troy Carlson - Eumundi Dist
Indigo Evans - Kawana Waters
Troy Carlson - SC Grammar
Csonger Cellie - Kawana Waters

Jacob Jackson (V) - SC Grammar

Ethan Giles - Gympie Gold Fins
Troy Carlson - Eumundi Dist
Kyle Rethamel - Fairymead
Troy Carlson - SC Grammar
Xavier Metcalfe - Fraser Coast

Troy Carlson - SC Grammar

 swimmin
@queenslangd



MENS SHORT COURSE RECORDS

2024 Record Breakers

MEN - INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY 100M

10 Years 1:16.56
11Years 1:12.41
12 Years 1:07.53
13 Years 1:03.81
14 Years 1:04.80
15 Years 1:00.50
16 Years 58.41

17 Years & Over 57.65

MEN - INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY 200M

10 Years 3:19.05
11 Years 2:38.55
12 Years 2:31.49
13 Years 2:21.72
14 Years 2:17.89
15 Years 2:13.59
16 Years 2:11.80

17 Years & Over 2:07.74

MEN - INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY 400M

12 Years 5:48.09
13 Years 4:58.60
14 Years 4:56.30
15 Years 4:53.21
16 Years 4:37.24

17 Years & Over 4:29.81

2022
2018
2019
2021
2023
2024
2023
2021

2024
2023
2022
2023
2024
2023
2023
2024

2024
2023
2024
2024
2023
2024

u SWIMMING
by WIDE BAY

Archer Knott - Flinders Phoenix
Keith Ashcroft - Hervey Bay
Keith Ashcroft - Hervey Bay
Ryan Bambach - Grammar
Joshua O'Neill - Coolum Peregian
Joshua O'Neill - Coolum Peregian
Xavier Metcalfe - Fraser Coast

Andrew Rice - SC Grammar

Kye Mealing - Flinders Phoenix
Archer Knott - Flinders Phoenix
Blake Templeton - Eumundi

Blake Templeton - Eumundi

Hamish Jackson - Nambour Piranhas
Xavier Villani - Patriots

Oscar Rechtin - St Andrew's

Xavier Metcalfe - Fraser Coast

Ethan Giles - Gympie Gold Fins

Blake Templeton - Eumundi

Hamish Jackson - Nambour Piranhas
Joshua O'Neill - Coolum Peregian
Xavier Metcalfe - Fraser Coast

Kane Martin - SC Grammar

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the records listed. However, occasional errors or omissions may occur.
If you notice any discrepancies or believe an update is required, please contact us so we can review and correct the

information as needed.

SWB MENS SHORT COURSE RECORDS 2024

 swimmin
@queenslan%



